JINLYE JOG PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Thanks to Don Hale, Robin Bacon, Jack Agnew, Gareth Jones, Suzi Kapitanec, Tim Kieniewicz
and Zoe Tinnion for their help and to Helen Brown and the WFRA for providing insurance for

our slightly unusual race!

Numbers 136, 119 and 127 missed the Gogbatch checkpoint and seem to have cut the

corner up the road. | had two options. Disqualification for missing a single marker seems

a little harsh, so | have added 1:30 to their times as a best estimate of the time they

saved, and a futher 0:30 to penalise them as they should have checked the route description

or map if in doubt.

Don't forget the next race in the series, Terry's Tinselly Townbrook Terror, on Tuesday 18th
December starting from the Scout Hut in Church Stretton at 7pm.
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130
106
103
102
136
119
115
137
127
133
134
132
126
139
135
138
118
131
117
101
104
111
110
125
123
107
124
120
140
108
121
116
122
128
129
112
105
109
113
114

Andy
Tim
Mark
Kristaps
Andrew
Mel
Mark
Lawrie
John
Mark
Nicola
Adrian
Kevin
Paul
Dominic
Kate
Tim
Helen
Rachael
Suzanne
Alistair
John
Simon
Keelan
Pete
Justin
Tim
Robert
Eddie
Timothy
James
Maria
Stuart
Jude
James
Richard
Phil
Sarah
Julie
Dave

Race No First Name Last Name

Watkins
Kieniewicz
Bollom
Chehovics
Summers
Price
Agnew
Jones
Taylor
Hill
Richards
Pickles
Jones
Cadman
Williams
Whitfield
Goodman
Stokes
Bateman
Kapitanec
Mitchell
Shevelan
Rollason
Serjeant
Hudson
Shinna
Jones
Ingham
Lesniak
Smith
Rainbow
Spurling
Dovey
Grainger
Dowdall
Robinson
Hayes
Wilding
Roberts
Prescott

M23
M
M40
M
M
F40
M50
M60
M50
M50
F40
M60
M40
M50
M40
F40
M40
F40
F40
F40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50
M40
M60
M60
M40
F40
M40
F40

M40
M50
F50
F50
M50

Category Club

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Ramata

Bridgnorth Running Club

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
SY Tri

Black Combe Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Holmfirth Harriers
Mercia Fell Runners
SY Tri

Croft Ambrey
Whitchurch Whippets
AchilleRatti CC
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Shropshire Shufflers
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Bayston Hill Dodgers
Unattached
Presteigne Pacers

Bridgnorth Running Club
Bridgnorth Running Club

Time

28:04
29:16
29:22
30:30
30:59
31:02
31:28
31:39
32:05
32:08
32:34
33:30
34:48
34:55
35:12
36:04
36:04
36:11
36:48
37:11
37:45
38:01
38:06
38:36
38:59
40:39
41:18
41:24
42:07
43:10
43:16
44:03
44:06
45:24
45:24
45:32
46:21
48:54
55:48
55:48



