JINLYE JOG PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Thanks to Don Hale, Robin Bacon, Jack Agnew, Gareth Jones, Suzi Kapitanec, Tim Kieniewicz and Zoe Tinnion for their help and to Helen Brown and the WFRA for providing insurance for our slightly unusual race!

Numbers 136, 119 and 127 missed the Gogbatch checkpoint and seem to have cut the corner up the road. I had two options. Disqualification for missing a single marker seems a little harsh, so I have added 1:30 to their times as a best estimate of the time they saved, and a futher 0:30 to penalise them as they should have checked the route description or map if in doubt.

Don't forget the next race in the series, **Terry's Tinselly Townbrook Terror**, on Tuesday 18th December starting from the Scout Hut in Church Stretton at **7pm**.

Position	In cat.	Race No	First Name	e Last Name	Category	Club	Time
1	1	130	Andy	Watkins	M23	Mercia Fell Runners	28:04
2	1	106	Tim	Kieniewicz	М	Mercia Fell Runners	29:16
3	1	103	Mark	Bollom	M40	Mercia Fell Runners	29:22
4	2	102	Kristaps	Chehovics	М	Ramata	30:30
5	3	136	Andrew	Summers	М	Bridgnorth Running Club	30:59
6	1	119	Mel	Price	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	31:02
7	1	115	Mark	Agnew	M50	Mercia Fell Runners	31:28
8	1	137	Lawrie	Jones	M60	Mercia Fell Runners	31:39
9	2	127	John	Taylor	M50	Mercia Fell Runners	32:05
10	3	133	Mark	Hill	M50	Mercia Fell Runners	32:08
11	2	134	Nicola	Richards	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	32:34
12	2	132	Adrian	Pickles	M60	Mercia Fell Runners	33:30
13	2	126	Kevin	Jones	M40	Maldwyn Harriers	34:48
14	4	139	Paul	Cadman	M50	Mercia Fell Runners	34:55
15	3	135	Dominic	Williams	M40	Unattached	35:12
16	3	138	Kate	Whitfield	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	36:04
16	4	118	Tim	Goodman	M40	Mercia Fell Runners	36:04
18	4	131	Helen	Stokes	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	36:11
19	5	117	Rachael	Bateman	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	36:48
20	6	101	Suzanne	Kapitanec	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	37:11
21	5	104	Alistair	Mitchell	M40	SY Tri	37:45
22	6	111	John	Shevelan	M40	Black Combe Runners	38:01
23	7	110	Simon	Rollason	M40	Mercia Fell Runners	38:06
24	4	125	Keelan	Serjeant	М	Holmfirth Harriers	38:36
25	5	123	Pete	Hudson	M50	Mercia Fell Runners	38:59
26	6	107	Justin	Shinna	M50	SY Tri	40:39
27	7	124	Tim	Jones	M50	Croft Ambrey	41:18
28	8	120	Robert	Ingham	M40	Whitchurch Whippets	41:24
29	3	140	Eddie	Lesniak	M60	Achille Ratti CC	42:07
30	4	108	Timothy	Smith	M60	Unattached	43:10
31	9	121	James	Rainbow	M40	Whitchurch Whippets	43:16
32	7	116	Maria	Spurling	F40	Shropshire Shufflers	44:03
33	10	122	Stuart	Dovey	M40	Mercia Fell Runners	44:06
34	8	128	Jude	Grainger	F40	Mercia Fell Runners	45:24
34	5	129	James	Dowdall	М	Mercia Fell Runners	45:24
36	11	112	Richard	Robinson	M40	Bayston Hill Dodgers	45:32
37	8	105	Phil	Hayes	M50	Unattached	46:21
38	1	109	Sarah	Wilding	F50	Presteigne Pacers	48:54
39	2	113	Julie	Roberts	F50	Bridgnorth Running Club	55:48
39	9	114	Dave	Prescott	M50	Bridgnorth Running Club	55:48